Council on Environmental Quality (CEQ) WAVES Visitor Records Release

This document, starting on the following page, is CEQ’s release of WAVES visitor records for the month
of February 2019.

Removed records

In accordance with the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA), records have been removed prior to
producing this document pursuant to the following FOIA exemptions.

FOIA Exemption Records

5 U.S.C. 552 (b)(6) (Personal Privacy) — visits by minor children; not government business | 3

5 U.S.C. 552 (b)(6) (Personal Privacy) — interview candidates who did not receive a position | 3

5 U.S.C. 552 (b)(6) (Personal Privacy) — purely personal visits; not government business 8

Total records removed 14

Records withheld from production may qualify for additional exemptions beyond those identified here.



NAMELAST  NAMEFIRST
BOLEN BRITTANY
WOO0DS CLINTON
MACGREGOR KATHARINE
HERRGOTT ~ ALEXANDER
HERRGOTT ~ ALEXANDER
HERRGOTT ~ ALEXANDER
BAPTIST ERIK

KAN DEREK
MORRISON  JONATHAN
LEOPOLD MATTHEW

BRIGHTBILL JONATHAN
LEVENBACH STUART
OWENS JAMES

DUNN ALEXANDRA
GALLAUDET TIMOTHY
REPKO MARY

BECK NANCY
COOPERIIl  WILLIAM

BUDDFALEN KAREN
MENEZES MARK

REILLY JAMES
HUBBARD  JAMES
SKIPWITH AURELIA

TRAVNICEK  ANDREA
LEVENBACH STUART
WHEELER KEVIN
LUCE JOHN
GALLAUDET TIMOTHY
BODINE SUSAN
WRIGHT PETER
BUDDFALEN KAREN
VAUGHN COLLEEN
VAUGHN COLLEEN

NAMEMID UIN

mMmM-ONUODOVWIZoZMMSES-LE®ETONODNZOZO0OZO0Z2Z222Z>

U61283
U61283
U61283
U53735
U58895
U62712
U60318
U61283
U61283
U61283
U61283
U61283
U61283
U60318
U61283
U61173
U60318
U61283
U53737
U61283
U61283
U52493
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U54712
U56360
U56369

BDGNBR ACCESS_TYPE TOA

131240 VA
156699 VA
131132 VA
132208 VA
130703 VA
131920 VA
130585 VA

VA

VA
130805 VA
131321 VA
132122 VA
131964 VA
132194 VA
131372 VA
147560 VA
130702 VA

VA
131884 VA

VA
130996 VA
153722 VA
131363 VA
131303 VA

VA
130583 VA
131364 VA
156742 VA
132096 VA
156702 VA
132007 VA
131019 VA

VA

2/22/2019 14:53 D1101
2/22/2019 14:53 D1101
2/22/2019 14:38 D1101
2/5/2019 9:30 D1101
2/19/2019 14:54 D1101
2/26/2019 9:26 D1101
2/21/2019 11:21 D1101

2/22/2019 14:53 D1101
2/22/2019 15:00 D1101
2/22/2019 14:58 D1101
2/22/2019 14:46 D1101
2/21/2019 11:22 D1101
2/22/2019 14:50 D1101
2/22/2019 13:15 A0101
2/21/2019 11:34 D1101

2/7/2019 14:50 D1101

2/22/2019 14:38 D1102
2/5/2019 11:48 B0401
2/7/2019 12:27 D1102
2/7/2019 12:26 D1102

2/7/2019 11:47 D1102
2/7/2019 12:37 D1102
2/7/2019 11:48 D1101
2/7/2019 12:17 D1101
2/7/2019 12:18 D1102
2/7/2019 12:26 D1101
2/11/2019 11:26 D1101

POA TOD POD

2/22/2019 16:19 BO4
2/22/2019 16:19 BO4
2/22/2019 16:51 D03
2/5/2019 12:41 D1102
2/19/2019 15:40 D03
2/26/2019 11:33 D1102
2/21/2019 12:20 D03

2/22/2019 16:19 BO4
2/22/2019 16:25 D03
2/22/2019 16:35 BO4
2/22/2019 16:17 BO4
2/21/2019 12:20 D03
2/22/2019 16:35 B04

2/21/2019 12:55 D1101

2/22/2019 16:51 D03
2/5/2019 13:15 B04
2/7/2019 14:22 D03
2/7/2019 14:22 DO3
2/7/2019 14:22 D03
2/7/2019 14:09 D03

2/7/2019 14:22 D03

APPT_MADE_DATE APPT_START_DATE APPT_END_DATE APPT_CANCEL_DATE Total_People LAST_UPDATEDBY POST LastEntryDate

2/21/2019 15:16
2/22/2019 11:35
2/21/2019 15:16
2/4/2019 16:41
2/15/2019 13:55
2/25/2019 9:12
2/20/2019 11:17
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
2/20/2019 11:17
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 12:16
2/20/2019 11:17
2/21/2019 15:16
2/4/2019 16:43
2/21/2019 15:16
2/21/2019 15:16
1/31/2019 12:55
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/6/2019 16:23
2/11/2019 11:20
2/11/2019 11:26

2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/5/2019 9:00
2/19/2019 15:00
2/26/2019 9:30
2/21/2019 11:30
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/21/2019 11:30
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 13:15
2/21/2019 11:30
2/22/2019 15:00
2/7/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/22/2019 15:00
2/5/2019 12:00
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/7/2019 12:45
2/11/2019 11:30
2/12/2019 14:30

2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/5/2019 23:59
2/19/2019 23:59
2/26/2019 23:59
2/21/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/21/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/21/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/22/2019 23:59
2/5/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/7/2019 23:59
2/11/2019 23:59
2/12/2019 23:59

CEQ WAVES LOG FEBRUARY 2019

Pagelof1

13 KC
13 KC
13 KC
1KS
1KS
1KC
3 KC
13 KC
13 KC
13 KC
13 KC
13 KC
13 KC
3 KC
13 KC
1KC
3 KC
13 KC
1KS
13 KC
13 KC
1KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
9 KS
1M
1M

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/22/2019 11:35 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/4/2019 16:41 KS
2/15/2019 13:55 KS
2/25/2019 9:12 KC
2/20/2019 11:17 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/20/2019 11:17 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 12:16 KC
2/21/2019 11:29 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/4/2019 16:43 KS
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
2/21/2019 15:16 KC
1/31/2019 12:55 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/6/2019 16:23 KS
2/11/2019 11:20 JM
2/11/2019 11:26 IM

Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Neumayr
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni
Prandoni

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
IT

PIV

OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
WH

OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
WH

OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB
OEOB

Mess

Mess

350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
450 SMITH
448 SMITH
450 COLLINS
448 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
448 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
COLLINS
448 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
448 SMITH
350 COLLINS
350 COLLINS
SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
442 SMITH
76 MCLAURIN
18 MCLAURIN

TERMINAL_SUFFIX visitee_namelast visitee_namefirst MEETING_LOC MEETING_ROOM CALLER_NAME_LAST CALLER_NAME_FIRST1 description

KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KATHERINE
KELLY
KELLY
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
JUSCHELLE
JUSCHELLE



